
 

MIXED 

TRIPS 701 

 

 
SIGN-UPS 

CLOSE  

10:30 AM 

 

$30.00 PER 

TEAM 

 

$180.00  

 

$120.00 

 

$60.00 

 

 
 

$420.00 

MEN 

SINGLE 

501 

 

 
SIGN-UPS 

CLOSE  

12:00 PM** 

 

$12.00 PER 

PERSON* 

 

$140.00 

 

$70.00 

 

$30.00 

 

$10.00 
 

$310.00 

WOMEN 

SINGLE 

501 

 

 
SIGN-UPS 

CLOSE  

12:00 PM** 

 

$12.00 PER 

PERSON* 

 

$80.00 

 

$40.00 

 

$10.00 

 

 
 

$140.00 

MEN 

DOUBLES 

501, CKT, 

CHOICE 

 
SIGN-UPS 

CLOSE  

2:30  PM** 

 

$20.00 PER 

TEAM 

 

$180.00 

 

$90.00 

 

$40.00 

 

 
 

$350.00 

WOMEN 

DOUBLES 

501, CKT, 

CHOICE 

 
SIGN-UPS 

CLOSE  

2:30  PM** 

 

$20.00 PER 

TEAM 

 

$80.00 

 

$40.00 

 

$20.00 

 

 
 

$160.00 

PRO SHOOT  

501 

BEST OF 5 

LEGS 

 
SIGN-UPS 

CLOSE  

6:30 PM 

 

$10.00 PER 

PERSON 

 

 

90% PAY 

OUT!! 

 

 

Men's and 

Women's 

WINMAU QUALIFIER 

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 24 

AT 2:00 PM 

$110.00 ENTRY FEE 

WINTER JAM  
STEEL - TIP DART TOURNAMENT 

Sponsored by:  Darters of Northern Kentucky (DONKy) 

$2,250.00+  
FEBRUARY 22, 23, 24 

American Legion Post 4 
8385 US Highway 42 

Florence, KY 41042 

(859) 817-0924 

(In the Greater Cincinnati Area) 
Tournament Director  

Brett Morehouse 

(513) 562-0710 

Raffles  

&  

Split the Pots!!!! 

LUCK OF 

THE DRAW 

501, CKT, 

CHOICE 

 
SIGN-UPS 

CLOSE  

8:30 PM** 

 

$10.00 PER 

PERSON 

 

$150.00 

 

$100.00 

 

$50.00 

 

$20.00 
 

$430.00 

 

1ST 
 

2ND 

 
3RD & 4TH 

 
5TH—8TH 

 

 

TOTAL 

 * $2.00 ADDITIONAL CHARGE IS FOR ADO SANCTION FEES,  ** TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  

 SANCTIONED BY  

WWW.D-O-N-KY.COM 

MEN 

SINGLES 

CRICKET 

 

 
SIGN-UPS 

CLOSE  

5:00  PM** 

 

$12.00 PER 

PERSON* 

 

$140.00 

 

$70.00 

 

$30.00 

 

$10.00 
 

$310.00 

WOMEN 

SINGLES 

CRICKET 

 

 
SIGN-UPS 

CLOSE  

5:00  PM** 

 

$12.00 PER 

PERSON* 

 

$80.00 

 

$40.00 

 

$10.00 

 

 
 

$140.00 

LUCK OF 

THE DRAW 

501 

BEST OF 3 

 
SIGN-UPS 

CLOSE  

8:00 PM** 

 

$10.00 PER 

PERSON 

 

 

 

90% PAY 

OUT!! 

SATURDAY FRIDAY 

NEW 

LOCATION 


