

WWW.D-O-N-KY.COM

NEW

LOCATION

Raffles

Å

Split the Pots!!!!

WINTER JAM

**STEEL - TIP DART TOURNAMENT** Sponsored by: Darters of Northern Kentucky (DONKy)

## \$2,250.00+

FEBRUARY 22, 23, 24

## **American Legion Post 4**

8385 US Highway 42 Florence, KY 41042 (859) 817-0924 (In the Greater Cincinnati Area)

## SANCTIONED BY



WINMAU QUALIFIER SUNDAY FEBRUARY 24 AT 2:00 PM \$110.00 ENTRY FEE

> Tournament Director Brett Morehouse (513) 562-0710

	FRIDAY		SATURDAY								
	PRO SHOOT 501 BEST OF 5 LEGS	LUCK OF THE DRAW 501, CKT, CHOICE	MIXED TRIPS 701	MEN SINGLE 501	WOMEN SINGLE 501	MEN DOUBLES 501, CKT, CHOICE	WOMEN DOUBLES 501, CKT, CHOICE	MEN SINGLES CRICKET	WOMEN SINGLES CRICKET	LUCK OF THE DRAW 501 BEST OF 3	
	SIGN-UPS CLOSE 6:30 PM	SIGN-UPS CLOSE 8:30 PM**	SIGN-UPS CLOSE 10:30 AM	SIGN-UPS CLOSE 12:00 PM**	SIGN-UPS CLOSE 12:00 PM**	SIGN-UPS CLOSE 2:30 PM**	SIGN-UPS CLOSE 2:30 PM**	SIGN-UPS CLOSE 5:00 PM**	SIGN-UPS CLOSE 5:00 PM**	SIGN-UPS CLOSE 8:00 PM**	
	\$10.00 PER PERSON	\$10.00 PER PERSON	\$30.00 PER TEAM	\$12.00 PER PERSON*	\$12.00 PER PERSON*	\$20.00 PER TEAM	\$20.00 PER TEAM	\$12.00 PER PERSON*	\$12.00 PER PERSON*	\$10.00 PER PERSON	
1ST		\$150.00	\$180.00	\$140.00	\$80.00	\$180.00	\$80.00	\$140.00	\$80.00		
2ND	90% PAY OUT!!	\$100.00	\$120.00	\$70.00	\$40.00	\$90.00	\$40.00	\$70.00	\$40.00	90% PAY	
3RD & 4TH		\$50.00	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$10.00	OUT!!	
5TH—8TH	Men's and Women's	\$20.00		\$10.00				\$10.00			
TOTAL		\$430.00	\$420.00	\$310.00	\$140.00	\$350.00	\$160.00	\$310.00	\$140.00		
	* \$2.00 ADDITIONAL CHARCE IS FOR ADD SANCTION FEES . ** TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANCE										

\* \$2.00 ADDITIONAL CHARGE IS FOR ADO SANCTION FEES, \*\* TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.